MATHEMATICS: DEMO (H - SET 2)
SUBTRACTING 0 THROUGH 100

Name:

Time:

Score:

w20 — 17 =

) 46 — 22 =

w75 — 19 =

w79 — 46 =

w96 — 40 =

0 65 — 57 =

v 39 — 19 =

w24 — 13 =

1963 — 48 =

110) 16 — ) =

Mathematics: Demo - Horizontal - Set 2

111)

112)

113)

114)

115)

116)

117)

118)

119)

120)

78 — 53 =

23 —9 =

71 —064 =

09 — 34 =

90 — 21 =

97 — 42 =

82 — 48 =

58 — 95 =

1 —47 =

8 —15 =
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